Taikorea Sprints

Loop Results, total of best 3 laps for each rider

Pos

T8

T8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Bike #

Name
Luke Brown
Ethan Harris
Sam Parker
Cam Smith

Josh Houghton
Sheldon Brown
Ben Clare
Cameron Judd
Kurtis Gooch
James Joblin
Eli McBeth
Logan Clare
Mark Amey
Jason Amey
Hamish Ramsay
Tom Greig
Ryan McMahon
Angus Moody
Andy Gunson
Jarrod Amey
Ivan du Plessis

Malcolm Macrae

Bike

YZ450 FX

YZ450 FX

FC250

KLX450

250 XC-F

YZ250 FX

Y2250

RR250

YZF250

CRF250

MC250

CRF250

YZF250

350 XC-F

CRF250

350 XC-F

FE501

WRF250

300 EXC

125 SX

YZ250 FX

TE300

Loop 2

Laps

3

Time

00:25:15

00:27:02

00:27:21

00:27:58

00:28:07

00:28:16

00:29:05

00:29:22

00:29:22

00:30:02

00:30:51

00:30:57

00:31:51

00:31:52

00:32:13

00:32:29

00:32:35

00:32:45

00:32:58

00:33:13

00:33:14

00:33:20

Grade

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

B

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Class
E3 301-Open 4Str
E3 301-Open 4Str
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Vet 1 40+
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Junior
E2 201-Open 25tr
E2 201-Open 25tr
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Junior
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Vet 4 40-49
Vet 4 40-49
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
E3 301-Open 4Str
TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str
E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str
Vet 1 40+
Junior
TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str

Vet 1 40+
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/388
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/64
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/4
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/10
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Pos

23
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Name

Darren Pease

Blake Manning

Brendon Howe

Josh Wood

Vincent Seyb

William Easton

Simon Joblin

Brendon Morris

Kevin Chapman

Liam Willets

Alex Hanify

Paul Sievers

Grace Kilpatrick

Roger Bland

Michelle Ledbury

Adrian Revell

Mike Allen

Jason Wakeling

Mark Gray

Lenert du Plessis

Ethan Martin

Andrew Cuttance

Jordan Williams

Leo Wakeling

Mark Newton

Paul Whibley

Bike

TE150

300 XC

CRF250

YZ250 X

450 SX-F

150 EXC TPI

CRF250

CRF450

300 XC

350 EXC-F

300 XC

350 XC-F

85 SX

RMZ450

300 XC

TX 300

YZ250 X

SE 300i

150 EXC TPI

WRF250

YZ250

EC300

CRF250

125 SX

RR200

YZ450 FX

Loop 2
Laps

3

Time

00:33:32

00:33:47

00:34:05

00:34:18

00:34:35

00:34:37

00:34:56

00:35:15

00:35:30

00:35:39

00:36:22

00:36:43

00:36:48

00:36:55

00:37:12

00:37:16

00:37:26

00:38:08

00:38:18

00:38:40

00:38:45

00:39:28

00:40:30

00:54:27

00:24:20

00:57:52

Grade

AA

A

Class

E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str

TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str

TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str

TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str

TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str

Junior

Vet 4 40-49

Vet 1 40+

Vet 3 55+

TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str

Vet 4 40-49

Vet 2 50-54

Ladies

Vet 4 40-49

Ladies

Vet 2 50-54

TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str

TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str

Vet 3 55+

Trail

TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str

Vet 2 50-54

TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str

Junior

Vet 3 55+

Vet 4 40-49


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/158
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/158
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/777
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/110
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/26
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/825
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/225
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/944/1556/by_bike/671
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